T-1.0
C
R
O
SS
R
O
A

1
DOOR DESIGNATION
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
GRID LINESa.
b.
d.
c.
#
SHEET
INTERIOR ELEVATION
DESIGNATION
#
SHEET
INT. SECTION/ DETAIL
DESIGNATION
#
SECTION DESIGNATION
SHEET
#
SHEET
NORTH ARROW
DESIGNATION
EXIT SIGN
DESIGNATION
#
REVISION
DESIGNATION
EQUIPMENT
DESIGNATION
LEGEND
FP001
KEY NOTE
DESIGNATION
PATH OF TRAVEL, UNOBSTRUCTED
MIN. 4'-0" SIDEWALK , MAX. 2% SLOPE
@ LANDINGS & 5% @ WALKS
DEFERRED SUBMITTALS:
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM, FIRE ALARM SYSTEM AND
SPACE FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM ARE DEFERRED
SUBMITTALS AND ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
TENANT.  SPACE CONCEPTS & DESIGN SCOPE OF
WORK DOES NOT INCLUDE THESE ITEMS.
SCD IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY CHANGES,
MODIFICATIONS, OR ADDITIONS TO THE FIRE
SPRINKLER SYSTEM, FIRE ALARM SYSTEM, OR FIRE
SUPPRESSION SYSTEM. ANY SIGN RELATED WORK IS
UNDER A SEPARATE PERMIT AND  IS NOT PART OF
SCD'S SCOPE OF WORK.
SCALE: NTS
VICINITY MAP
2
4776 COMMONS WAY STE. A
CALABASAS, CA 91302
PROJECT DESCRIPTION
DESIGN CODES: DESIGN CODES: ALL CODES SHALL CONFORM TO THE 2019
CBC, CMC, CPC, CEC, CFC, 2019 ENERGY EFFICIENCY
STANDARDS, AND THE CITY OF CALABASAS  2020
AMENDMENTS CODES
OCCUPANCY:
OCCUPANCY LOAD:
APN # :
LEGAL DESC.:
LOT SIZE :
BUILDING AREA
AREA OF WORK:
ZONING:
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:
A-2
125
2068-003-023
TR=37824 FOR DESC SEE ASSESSOR'S MAPS POR OF
VAC ST AND POR OF LOT 5
46,800 SQ.FT.